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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Danfoss Climate Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfossclimate/Denmark 848 115 13.56% ▲ 0
2 DESMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/desmi-as/Denmark 591 73 12.35% ▲ 27
3 Wärtsilä Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wartsila-energy-business/Finland 899 109 12.12% ▲ 6
4 Accelleron https://www.linkedin.com/company/accelleron-industries/Switzerland 1,215 147 12.10% ▲ 2
5 Schindler Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-de/Germany 628 75 11.94% ▲ 73
6 ENABL https://www.linkedin.com/company/enabl-a-s/Denmark 585 67 11.45% ▼ -2
7 MAKEEN Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/makeen-energy/Denmark 797 87 10.92% ▲ 6
8 Desoutter Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/desoutter-tools/France 741 76 10.26% ▼ -5
9 Nikon SLM Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/nikonslmsolutions/Germany 540 54 10.00% New Entry

10 Bosch Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-polska/Poland 754 75 9.95% ▼ -8
11 Belimo https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimo/Switzerland 1,563 149 9.53% ▼ -3
12 Yokohama TWS https://www.linkedin.com/company/yokohama-tws/Italy 1,260 114 9.05% ▼ -2
13 Hoppenbrouwers https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoppenbrouwers-techniek/Netherlands 1,253 111 8.86% ▲ 5
14 Minebea Intec https://www.linkedin.com/company/minebea-intec/Germany 573 50 8.73% ▲ 2
15 thyssenkrupp nucera https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-nucera/Germany 665 56 8.42% ▼ -3
16 GRUNDFOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/grundfos/Denmark 12,603 1,046 8.30% ▲ 14
17 Cyclife https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyclife/France 675 56 8.30% ▼ -2
18 Tyrolit Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tyrolit/Austria 932 76 8.15% ▲ 1
19 Alleima https://www.linkedin.com/company/alleima/Sweden 2,189 174 7.95% ▲ 32
20 Nederman https://www.linkedin.com/company/nederman/Sweden 850 64 7.53% ▲ 3
21 Halton Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/halton-group/Finland 761 57 7.49% ▼ -14
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22 Kuijpers https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuijpers-nl/Netherlands 1,218 89 7.31% ▲ 19
23 Böllhoff Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/boellhoff-group/Germany 1,263 92 7.28% ▲ 19
24 Equans Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-nederland/Netherlands 2,577 183 7.10% ▼ -4
25 Mirka https://www.linkedin.com/company/mirka/Finland 757 53 7.00% ▲ 23
26 GF Piping Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/gf-piping-systems/Switzerland 511 35 6.85% New Entry
27 Northvolt https://www.linkedin.com/company/northvolt/Sweden 5,626 384 6.83% ▼ -6
28 Volvo Penta https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvopenta/Sweden 2,150 144 6.70% ▲ 15
29 Meusburger Georg GmbH & Co KGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/meusburger-georg-gmbh-&-co-kg/Austria 660 44 6.67% ▼ -15
30 Daikin Airconditioning Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-airconditioning-france/France 621 41 6.60% ▼ -4
31 De Nora https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-nora/Italy 1,110 73 6.58% ▼ -4
32 DAB Pumps https://www.linkedin.com/company/dab-pumps/Italy 631 41 6.50% ▲ 5
33 Sames https://www.linkedin.com/company/sames-company/France 760 49 6.45% ▲ 5
34 Groupe Atlantic https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-atlantic/France 4,537 292 6.44% ▼ -6
35 PRAMAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/pramac/Italy 731 47 6.43% ▼ -24
36 Alfa Laval https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfa-laval/Sweden 13,759 878 6.38% ▲ 22
37 Hiab https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiab/Sweden 1,162 74 6.37% ▲ 8
38 ENVEA Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/envea-global/France 650 41 6.31% ▲ 21
39 Dormer Pramet https://www.linkedin.com/company/dormerpramet/Czechia 959 60 6.26% ▼ -22
40 Cavotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/cavotec/Switzerland 560 35 6.25% ▼ -1
41 BHS Corrugated Maschinen- und Anlagenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bhs-world/Germany 675 42 6.22% ▼ -16
42 LU-VE Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lu-ve-group/Italy 797 49 6.15% ▲ 25
43 EagleBurgmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/eagleburgmann/Germany 3,067 188 6.13% ▲ 29
44 MAN Energy Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/manenergysolutions/Germany 7,823 465 5.94% ▲ 10
45 Rittal GmbH & Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/rittal/Germany 1,013 60 5.92% ▲ 7
46 STILL France https://www.linkedin.com/company/stillfrance/France 695 41 5.90% ▼ -10
47 Sandvik Coromant https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandvik-coromant/Sweden 4,653 271 5.82% ▲ 15
48 PALFINGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/palfingerag/Austria 2,150 125 5.81% ▼ -8
49 ROTAREX https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotarex/Luxembourg 671 37 5.51% ▲ 24
50 Castolin Eutectic https://www.linkedin.com/company/castolin-eutectic/Germany 949 52 5.48% ▲ 6
51 HydraSpecma https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydraspecma/Denmark 522 28 5.36% ▲ 20
52 Groupe Institut de Soudure https://www.linkedin.com/company/institut-de-soudure/France 1,156 61 5.28% ▼ -2
53 Etteplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/etteplan-group/Finland 2,978 157 5.27% ▲ 22
54 Toyota Material Handling Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-material-handling-france/France 731 38 5.20% ▼ -32
55 Conductix-Wampfler https://www.linkedin.com/company/conductix-wampfler/Germany 849 44 5.18% ▲ 51
56 Grenzebach Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/grenzebach-group/Germany 527 27 5.12% New Entry
57 Munters https://www.linkedin.com/company/munters/Sweden 2,319 118 5.09% ▲ 3
58 Huisman https://www.linkedin.com/company/huisman/Netherlands 1,021 51 5.00% ▲ 116
59 Bühler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/buhler/Switzerland 7,439 367 4.93% ▲ 17
60 SKF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/skf/Sweden 18,519 911 4.92% ▲ 22
61 GEMÜ Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/gem-/Germany 631 31 4.91% ▼ -4
62 ENERIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/eneria/France 613 30 4.89% ▲ 22
63 Frontmatec https://www.linkedin.com/company/frontmatec-a-s/Denmark 639 31 4.85% ▼ -28
64 KSB France https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb-france/France 567 27 4.76% ▲ 17
65 GEA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/geagroup/Germany 13,753 650 4.73% ▲ 14
66 Seco Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/seco-tools/Sweden 3,027 143 4.72% ▲ 4
67 Boccard https://www.linkedin.com/company/boccard/France 1,551 73 4.71% ▼ -12
68 POMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/poma/France 574 27 4.70% ▼ -5
69 Trescal https://www.linkedin.com/company/trescal/France 3,252 151 4.64% ▲ 40
70 stow Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stow-group/Belgium 868 40 4.61% ▼ -39
71 BWT France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bwtfrance/France 741 34 4.59% ▼ -24
72 Uhlmann Pac-Systeme https://www.linkedin.com/company/uhlmann-pac-systeme/Germany 676 31 4.59% ▲ 32
73 Sioux Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/sioux/Netherlands 917 42 4.58% ▲ 39
74 Diehl Metering https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-metering/Germany 705 32 4.54% ▼ -30
75 Mersen https://www.linkedin.com/company/mersen/France 2,633 118 4.48% ▲ 17
76 Metso https://www.linkedin.com/company/metsoofficial/Finland 18,568 825 4.44% ▲ 48
77 Angst+Pfister https://www.linkedin.com/company/angst-pfister/Switzerland 722 32 4.43% ▲ 22
78 BOMAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/bomag/Germany 708 31 4.38% ▲ 30
79 TECNIMONT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnimont/Italy 6,046 262 4.33% ▲ 56
80 Schunk Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schunk-group/Germany 1,852 80 4.32% ▲ 47
81 Wittur Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittur/Germany 1,667 72 4.32% ▲ 2
82 FAIN ASCENSORES https://www.linkedin.com/company/fain-ascensores/Spain 610 26 4.26% ▼ -29
83 Bosch France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-france/France 1,115 47 4.22% ▼ -18
84 Wärtsilä https://www.linkedin.com/company/wartsila/Finland 15,047 633 4.21% ▲ 42
85 Bridon-Bekaert The Ropes Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bridon-bekaert/Belgium 619 26 4.20% ▼ -17
86 Poclain https://www.linkedin.com/company/poclainhydraulics/France 1,250 52 4.16% ▲ 17
87 Walter Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/waltertools/Germany 1,950 81 4.15% ▼ -2
88 Aalberts surface technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aalberts-surface-treatment-gmbh/Germany 898 37 4.12% ▲ 65
89 TK Elevator https://www.linkedin.com/company/tke-global/Germany 21,779 894 4.10% ▼ -2
90 FläktGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/fl-kt-woods-group/Germany 2,019 82 4.06% ▲ 41
91 Stabilus https://www.linkedin.com/company/stabilus/Germany 1,240 50 4.03% ▲ 4
92 NTN Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ntneurope/France 2,010 81 4.03% ▲ 51
93 Fenwick-Linde https://www.linkedin.com/company/fenwick-linde/France 1,365 55 4.03% ▼ -13
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94 Cefla https://www.linkedin.com/company/cefla/Italy 1,424 57 4.00% ▲ 28
95 EJOT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ejot/Germany 576 23 3.99% ▲ 39
96 Framo https://www.linkedin.com/company/framopumps/Norway 717 28 3.91% ▲ 44
97 Syntegon https://www.linkedin.com/company/syntegon/Germany 3,038 118 3.88% ▼ -28
98 KONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kone/Finland 31,055 1,205 3.88% ▲ 40
99 Flender https://www.linkedin.com/company/flenderdrives/Germany 2,089 81 3.88% ▲ 8

100 Johnson Controls https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnson-controls/Ireland 65,094 2,500 3.84% ▲ 37
101 Aldes Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldesgroupe/France 867 33 3.81% ▼ -27
102 NTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/nts-high-tech-partner/Netherlands 1,525 58 3.80% ▲ 19
103 NORMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/norma-group-se/Germany 2,301 87 3.78% ▼ -12
104 Cryostar https://www.linkedin.com/company/cryostar/France 695 26 3.74% ▲ 67
105 Toyota Material Handling Swedenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-material-handling-sweden/Sweden 595 22 3.70% ▲ 72
106 Liebherr Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr/Germany 9,855 362 3.67% ▲ 33
107 Carrier Commercial Refrigerationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carrier-commercial-refrigeration/France 1,348 49 3.64% ▼ -7
108 FPT Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/fpt-industrial/Italy 2,509 91 3.63% ▲ 39
109 GROUPE ADF https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-adf/France 2,351 85 3.62% ▲ 21
110 Bondioli & Pavesi https://www.linkedin.com/company/bondioli-&-pavesi/Italy 526 19 3.61% New Entry
111 Atos Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/atosgroup/Italy 528 19 3.60% New Entry
112 Nikon Metrology https://www.linkedin.com/company/nikon-metrology/Belgium 502 18 3.59% New Entry
113 Danfoss Power Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfosspowersolutions/Denmark 5,662 202 3.57% ▼ -19
114 Danfoss https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfoss/Denmark 21,729 767 3.53% ▲ 27
115 Stork https://www.linkedin.com/company/stork/Netherlands 5,632 196 3.48% ▲ 1
116 CLAUGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/clauger/France 1,760 61 3.47% ▼ -23
117 ZwickRoell https://www.linkedin.com/company/zwickroell/Germany 786 27 3.44% ▼ -19
118 Kendrion https://www.linkedin.com/company/kendrion-nv/Netherlands 562 19 3.38% ▼ -13
119 Schindler Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-italia/Italy 503 17 3.38% New Entry
120 Demag Cranes & Componentshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/demag-cranes-components/Germany 836 28 3.35% ▲ 58
121 Körber Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/körber-technologies/Germany 1,457 48 3.29% ▲ 30
122 Swegon Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/swegon-ab/Sweden 1,186 39 3.29% ▲ 45
123 Datwyler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/datwyler-group/Switzerland 1,482 48 3.24% ▲ 37
124 Ferroli Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferroli-group/Italy 618 20 3.24% ▲ 20
125 FLSmidth https://www.linkedin.com/company/flsmidth/Denmark 13,780 443 3.21% ▲ 30
126 Oerlikon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oerlikon/Switzerland 6,004 187 3.11% ▲ 2
127 John Cockerill https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-cockerill/Belgium 6,150 189 3.07% ▼ -7
128 PRYM https://www.linkedin.com/company/prym-group/Germany 1,042 32 3.07% ▼ -10
129 KONGSBERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg/Norway 1,569 48 3.06% ▼ -4
130 Muehlhan https://www.linkedin.com/company/muehlhan-/Germany 527 16 3.04% ▲ 15
131 ALFAGOMMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfagomma/Italy 1,252 38 3.04% ▲ 60
132 Kohler Energy - Engines https://www.linkedin.com/company/kohlerenergyengines/Italy 877 26 2.96% ▼ -43
133 SWEP https://www.linkedin.com/company/swep/Sweden 608 18 2.96% ▲ 47
134 H+K International https://www.linkedin.com/company/h&k-international/Ireland 806 23 2.85% ▼ -37
135 Viessmann Climate Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/viessmannclimatesolutions/Germany 2,233 63 2.82% New Entry
136 STILL https://www.linkedin.com/company/still-gmbh/Germany 2,563 72 2.81% ▼ -59
137 Carraro Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/carraro-spa/Italy 1,033 29 2.81% ▲ 12
138 GF Casting Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/gf-casting-solutions/Switzerland 506 14 2.77% ▲ 44
139 STULZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/stulz-global/Germany 838 23 2.74% ▼ -3
140 HANSA-FLEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/hansa-flex-ag/Germany 595 16 2.69% ▼ -38
141 SEKO https://www.linkedin.com/company/seko-spa/Italy 597 16 2.68% ▲ 20
142 Danieli Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/danieli/Italy 5,635 150 2.66% ▲ 37
143 BITZER https://www.linkedin.com/company/bitzer/Germany 1,203 32 2.66% ▲ 45
144 Saurer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/saurer-group/Switzerland 791 21 2.65% ▲ 2
145 LINAK https://www.linkedin.com/company/linak/Denmark 1,299 34 2.62% ▲ 20
146 Kärcher https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfred-kaercher-se-&-co-kg/Germany 6,077 158 2.60% ▲ 6
147 Equans BeLux https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-belux/Belgium 5,443 140 2.57% ▼ -5
148 Diehl Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-group/Germany 669 17 2.54% ▲ 22
149 KHD Humboldt Wedag https://www.linkedin.com/company/khd-humboldt-wedag/Germany 922 23 2.49% ▼ -26
150 Swiss Steel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-steel-group/Switzerland 1,846 46 2.49% ▲ 45
151 Mitsubishi Electric Hydronics & IT Cooling Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/melco-hydronics-&-it-cooling-s.p.a/Italy 505 12 2.38% New Entry
152 ERIKS https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks/Netherlands 3,242 77 2.38% ▲ 4
153 Rieter https://www.linkedin.com/company/rieter/Switzerland 2,472 58 2.35% ▲ 16
154 thyssenkrupp Polysius https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-polysius/Germany 821 19 2.31% ▲ 4
155 Orona https://www.linkedin.com/company/orona/Spain 1,957 45 2.30% ▲ 21
156 CIAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ciat_2/France 624 14 2.24% ▼ -68
157 Bonfiglioli https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonfiglioli-riduttori-spa/Italy 2,786 62 2.23% ▲ 15
158 Pon Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/pon-power/Netherlands 570 12 2.11% ▼ -41
159 Rossi https://www.linkedin.com/company/rossispa/Italy 955 20 2.09% New Entry
160 Tenova https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenova/Italy 2,202 46 2.09% ▲ 26
161 Fives https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives/France 4,629 96 2.07% ▲ 26
162 Zoppas Industries Heating Element Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zoppas-industries/Italy 1,640 34 2.07% ▲ 4
163 KSB Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb/Germany 7,379 151 2.05% ▲ 18
164 Schenck Process https://www.linkedin.com/company/schenck-process/Germany 1,378 27 1.96% ▼ -35
165 Bilfinger Nordic Region https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfingernordics/Norway 1,317 24 1.82% New Entry
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferroli-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/flsmidth/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/oerlikon/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-cockerill/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prym-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/muehlhan-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfagomma/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kohlerenergyengines/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/swep/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/h&k-international/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/viessmannclimatesolutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/still-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carraro-spa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gf-casting-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stulz-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hansa-flex-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/seko-spa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/danieli/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bitzer/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/saurer-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/linak/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfred-kaercher-se-&-co-kg/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-belux/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/khd-humboldt-wedag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-steel-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/melco-hydronics-&-it-cooling-s.p.a/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rieter/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-polysius/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/orona/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ciat_2/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonfiglioli-riduttori-spa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pon-power/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rossispa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenova/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zoppas-industries/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/schenck-process/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfingernordics/


166 Paul Wurth https://www.linkedin.com/company/paul-wurth/Luxembourg 1,414 25 1.77% ▼ -12
167 G.D https://www.linkedin.com/company/g-d-s-p-a-/Italy 1,197 20 1.67% ▲ 27
168 IGW https://www.linkedin.com/company/ig-watteeuw-international/Belgium 838 14 1.67% ▼ -11
169 Väderstad https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaderstad-ab/Sweden 912 15 1.64% ▼ -5
170 VDL Enabling Technologies Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vdl-etg/Netherlands 1,402 23 1.64% ▲ 13
171 Maersk Container Industry https://www.linkedin.com/company/maersk-container-industry-as/Denmark 706 11 1.56% ▲ 19
172 Georg Fischer https://www.linkedin.com/company/georg-fischer/Switzerland 8,601 134 1.56% ▲ 27
173 PM https://www.linkedin.com/company/pm-bv/Netherlands 1,010 15 1.49% New Entry
174 SMS group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms_group/Germany 8,611 127 1.47% ▲ 19
175 thyssenkrupp https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp/Germany 35,294 492 1.39% ▲ 27
176 CL GRUPO INDUSTRIAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/cl-grupo-industrial/Spain 1,218 16 1.31% ▲ 21
177 Jungheinrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/jungheinrich-ag/Germany 9,262 115 1.24% ▲ 21
178 INTERPIPE https://www.linkedin.com/company/interpipe/Ukraine 695 7 1.01% New Entry
179 Comer Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/comer/Italy 950 9 0.95% ▲ 13
180 Coesia https://www.linkedin.com/company/coesia-s-p-a-/Italy 6,242 57 0.91% ▲ 29
181 Bilfinger https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger/Germany 11,852 105 0.89% ▲ 27
182 Trelleborg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborggroup/Sweden 7,870 69 0.88% ▼ -63
183 Schindler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-group/Switzerland 31,350 227 0.72% ▲ 24
184 Cargotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/cargotec-corporation/Finland 6,999 49 0.70% ▲ 22
185 Bilfinger Region DACH https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger-region-dach/Germany 5,106 19 0.37% New Entry
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